Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Hale - (983173) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:03.27
5:03.96
5:04.85
5:06.23
5:10.27
5:11.16
5:11.24
5:17.08
5:22.53
5:23.51

5:24.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:03.27
5:11.24
5:03.96
5:06.23
5:10.27
5:11.16
5:04.85
5:23.51
5:22.53
5:17.08

5:24.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
507
503
496
477
473
472
447
425
421

WA Pts

511
472
507
496
477
473
503
421
425
447

417

Round

m I T I I T

I I T

Round

I T T I ™

I

I I =

Date

11/07/19
30/03/19
31/03/18
16/03/19
01/07/18
31/03/18
25/05/19
28/05/17
02/07/17
09/07/17
01/04/17

Date

11/07/19
25/05/19
30/03/19
16/03/19
01/07/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
09/07/17
02/07/17
28/05/17
01/04/17

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Inverleith

Inverleith

Inverleith

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Club Swam Under

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Inverleith

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



