## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Felix Hale - (983173) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.27	511	F	11/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:03.96	507	Н	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:04.85	503	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross		1
5:06.23	496	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:10.27	477	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
5:11.16	473	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:11.24	472	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:17.08	447	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:22.53	425	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
5:23.51	421	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:24.45	417	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
5:03.27	511	F	11/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:11.24	472	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:03.96	507	Н	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:06.23	496	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:10.27	477	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
5:11.16	473	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
5:04.85	503	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross		1
5:23.51	421	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:22.53	425	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
5:17.08	447	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
5:24.45	417	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS